HORTON dlazba 30x60 beige SLIPSTOP

» Koupelna » Obklady a dlazby

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Dalsi informace
Hmotnost [kg]

Vyrobce
Série

ALAHORDL3060BE
1,26

Alaplana
8435433591504
m2

545,66 K¢
660,25 K¢

Neni skladem
Neni skladem

18,2 kg

Alaplana
HORTON


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/alaplana

